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Fotbollens Dag 2024

24 AUG 2024
Matcher
Datum Tid Lag plan Resultat
. Fagersta Sodra Skiljebo SK F- Rocklunda
Lor 09:00
IK:2 18:2 R17 E
Lor 09:00 Fagersta Sodra Skiljebo SK F- Rocklunda
' IK:4 18:7 R17 D
. Vasteras IK Vasteras SK Rocklunda
Lor 09:00
P2018:2-1 FK:3 R17 A
. Skiljebo sk p18 Gideonsbergs Rocklunda
Lor 09:00
Svart:5 IF:3 R16 B
. . ; . \ Rocklunda
Lor 09:00 Barkaro SK:Rod Vasteras 1K:1-1
R17 B
. . _ Skiljebo sk p18 Rocklunda
Lor 09:00 Barkar6 SK:Vit
Svart:2 R16 C
. Skiljebo sk p18 Rocklunda
Lor 09:00 IK Oden:2
Svart:4 R17 C
. Skiliebo SK P18 Rocklunda
Lor 09:00 Irsta IF:1
Gul:1 R16 A
) Fagersta Sodra Gideonsbergs Rocklunda
Lor 09:00
IK:1 IF:1 R16 D
. Gideonsbergs . Rocklunda
Lor 09:00 Barkard SK:Gul
IF:2 R16 E
. Skiliebo SK P18 Barkaro Rocklunda
Lor 09:20
Gul:5 SK:Svart R17 E
. Vastanfors IF Vasteras IK Rocklunda
Lor 09:20
Fotbollsklubb:1 P2018:2-2 R16 E



Datum

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Tid

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:20

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

09:40

Irsta IF:5

Ransta IK

Skiliebo SK P18
Gul:3

Skiljebo SK F-
18:5

Vasteras SK
FK:1

Skiliebo SK P18
Gul:2

Skiliebo SK P18
Gul:4

Tortuna SK

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:1

Skiljebo SK F-
18:2

Skiljebo SK F-
18:7

Fagersta Sodra
IK:3

IK Oden:1

Vasteras IK:1-2

Skiljebo SK F-
18:1

Lag

Vastanfors IF
Fotbollsklubb:2

Vasteras SK
FK:2

Skiljebo SK F-
18:6

Skiljebo SK F-
18:3

Irsta IF:6

Barkaro SK:Bla

Gideonsbergs
IF:4

Orresta IF

Irsta IF:3

Gideonsbergs
IF:2

Vasteras IK
P2018:2-1

Irsta IF:4

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:6

Skiljebo SK F-
18:3

Skiljebo SK F-
18:4

plan

Rocklunda
R17 A

Rocklunda
R16 B

Rocklunda
R17 B

Rocklunda
R16 C

Rocklunda
R17 C

Rocklunda
R16 A

Rocklunda
R17 D

Rocklunda
R16 D

Rocklunda
R17 E

Rocklunda
R16 E

Rocklunda
R17 A

Rocklunda
R16 B

Rocklunda
R17 B

Rocklunda
R16 C

Rocklunda
R16 A

Resultat



Datum

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Tid

09:40

09:40

09:40

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:20

10:20

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:3

Irsta IF:2

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:4

Irsta IF:1

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:5

Gideonsbergs
IF:3

Irsta IF:6

Skiliebo SK P18
Gul:1

Barkaro SK:Gul

Vasteras SK
FK:3

IK Oden:2

Vastanfors IF
Fotbollsklubb:1

Irsta IF:5

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:3

IK Oden

Lag

IK Oden

Vasteras IK
P2018:2-3

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:2

Gideonsbergs
IF:1

Barkaro SK:Ro6d

Vasteras IK:1-1

Skiljebo SK F-
18:5

Fagersta Sodra
IK:1

Fagersta Sodra
IK:2

Fagersta Sodra
IK:4

Barkaro SK:Vit

Skiljebo SK P18
Gul:5

Skiljebo SK P18
Gul:4

Gideonsbergs
IF:4

Vastanfors IF
Fotbollsklubb:2

plan

Rocklunda
R17 D

Rocklunda
R16 D

Rocklunda
R17 C

Rocklunda
R16 D

Rocklunda
R16 B

Rocklunda
R17 B

Rocklunda
R17 C

Rocklunda
R16 A

Rocklunda
R17 E

Rocklunda
R17 D

Rocklunda
R16 C

Rocklunda
R16 E

Rocklunda
R17 A

Rocklunda
R17 D

Rocklunda
R17 A

Resultat



Datum

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Tid

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:20

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

Vasteras IK:1-2

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:2

Orresta IF

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:1

Skiljebo SK F-
18:6

Barkaro SK:Bla

Irsta IF:3

Vasteras SK
FK:2

Skiljebo SK F-
18:7

Skiljebo SK F-
18:3

Skiljebo SK F-
18:5

Skiljebo SK F-
18:4

Skiljebo SK F-
18:2

Irsta IF:4

Vasteras IK
P2018:2-3

Lag

Vasteras SK
FK:1

IK Oden:2

Skiliebo SK P18
Gul:2

Barkaro
SK:Svart

Ransta IK

Tortuna SK

Vasteras IK
P2018:2-2

Skiliebo SK P18
Gul:3

Vasteras SK
FK:3

Irsta IF:6

Barkaro SK:Vit

Irsta IF:2

Barkaro SK:Gul

IK Oden:1

Skiljebo SK F-
18:1

plan

Rocklunda
R16 C

Rocklunda
R17 C

Rocklunda
R16 A

Rocklunda
R17 E

Rocklunda
R16 B

Rocklunda
R16 D

Rocklunda
R16 E

Rocklunda
R17 B

Rocklunda
R17 D

Rocklunda
R16 C

Rocklunda
R17 C

Rocklunda
R16 A

Rocklunda
R17 E

Rocklunda
R16 B

Rocklunda
R16 D

Resultat



Datum

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Tid

10:40

10:40

10:40

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:20

11:20

Fagersta Sodra
IK:2

Fagersta Sodra
IK:4

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:6

Vasteras IK:1-1

Gideonsbergs
IF:3

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:4

Skiljebo SK F-
18:5

Gideonsbergs
IF:1

Gideonsbergs
IF:2

Vasteras IK
P2018:2-1

Irsta IF:1

Vasteras IK
P2018:2-2

Vastanfors IF
Fotbollsklubb:2

Ransta IK

Skiljebo SK F-
18:6

Lag

Irsta IF:3

IK Oden

Fagersta Sodra
IK:3

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:5

Barkaro SK:Ro6d

Vasteras IK:1-2

Vasteras SK
FK:1

Skiljebo SK P18
Gul:1

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:1

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:3

Fagersta Sodra
IK:1

Skiljebo SK P18
Gul:5

Skiljebo SK P18
Gul:4

Skiljebo SK P18
Gul:3

Vasteras SK
FK:2

plan

Rocklunda
R16 E

Rocklunda
R17 A

Rocklunda
R17 B

Rocklunda
R16 B

Rocklunda
R17 B

Rocklunda
R16 C

Rocklunda
R17 C

Rocklunda
R16 A

Rocklunda
R17 E

Rocklunda
R17 D

Rocklunda
R16 D

Rocklunda
R16 E

Rocklunda
R17 A

Rocklunda
R16 B

Rocklunda
R16 D

Resultat



Datum

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Lor

Tid

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

11:20

Skiljebo sk p18
Svart:6

Fagersta Sodra
IK:3

Skiljebo SK P18
Gul:2

Barkaro
SK:Svart

Gideonsbergs
IF:4

Orresta IF

Vasteras IK
P2018:2-3

Skiljebo SK F-
18:1

Lag

Irsta IF:4

IK Oden:1

Tortuna SK

Vastanfors IF
Fotbollsklubb:1

Irsta IF:5

Barkaro SK:Bla

Skiljebo SK F-
18:4

Irsta IF:2

plan

Rocklunda
R17 A

Rocklunda
R17 C

Rocklunda
R16 A

Rocklunda
R17 E

Rocklunda
R17 D

Rocklunda
R16 C

Rocklunda
R16 E

Rocklunda
R17 B

Resultat



